
Date Day Place Time Opponent

Aug 06 Tue Away- Scrimmage 5:00 PM Minster High School

Aug 08 Thu Home-Scrimmage 5:00 PM Bluffton/Cory Rawson

Aug 13 Tue Away- Scrimmage 5:00 PM Crestview High School

Aug 17 Sat Away 11:00 AM Tri @ Indian Lake w/Sidney

Aug 20 Tue Home 5:30 PM Bellefontaine High School

Aug 22 Thu Away 5:30 PM Spencerville High School

Aug 29 Thu Away 5:30 PM St. Marys Memorial High School

Sep 03 Tue Away 5:30 PM Coldwater High School

Sep 05 Thu Home 5:30 PM Van Wert High School

Sep 07 Sat Away 10:00 AM Tri @ Elida vs. LCC & Lima Sr 

Sep 07 Sat Away 9:00 AM  JV Tri @ LCC vs. Lima Sr. & LCC

Sep 10 Tue Home 5:30 PM Parkway High School

Sep 12 Thu Home 5:30 PM Shawnee High School

Sep 14 Sat Away 10:00 AM Tri @ Waynesfield w/Botkins

Sep 17 Tue Away 5:30 PM Kalida High School

Sep 19 Thu Away 5:30 PM Kenton High School

Sep 24 Tue Home 5:30 PM Upper Scioto Valley High School

Sep 26 Thu Away 5:30 PM Elida High School

Sep 30 Mon Away 5:30 PM Anna High School

Oct 01 Tue Home 5:30 PM Bath High School

Oct 03 Thu Away 5:30 PM Celina High School

Oct 08 Tue Home 5:30 PM Defiance High School

Oct 10 Thu Home 5:30 PM Ottawa-Glandorf High School

WAPAKONETA

2019

JV/Varsity Volleyball



Date Day Place Time Opponent

Aug 19 Mon Away 6:00 PM Coldwater High School

Aug 29 Thu Away 4:30 PM St. Marys Memorial High School

Sep 05 Thu Home 4:30 PM Van Wert High School

Sep 09 Mon Home 6:00 PM Coldwater High School

Sep 12 Thu Home 4:30 PM Shawnee High School

Sep 19 Thu Away 4:30 PM Kenton High School

Sep 26 Thu Away 4:30 PM Elida High School

Sep 30 Mon Home 5:00 PM Tri w/ Bath & Benjamin Logan

Oct 03 Thu Away 4:30 PM Celina High School

Oct 08 Tue Home 4:30 PM Defiance High School

Oct 10 Thu Home 4:30 PM Ottawa-Glandorf High School

WAPAKONETA
Freshman Volleyball

2019



Date Day Place Time Opponent

Aug 20 Tue Home 5:00 PM VS. NEW KNOXVILLE

Aug 22 Thu Away 5:00 PM @ SPENCERVILLE

Aug 26 Mon Home 5:00 PM VS.  ST HENRY

Aug 27 Tue Away 5:00 PM @ KENTON

Aug 29 Thu Home 5:00 PM VS. LIMA CENTRAL CATHOLIC

Sep 03 Tue Away 5:00 PM @ WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN

Sep 05 Thu Away 5:00 PM @ ELIDA

Sep 10 Tue Home 5:00 PM VS. BATH

Sep 12 Thu Home 5:00 PM VS. COLDWATER

Sep 16 Mon Away 5:00 PM @ ST MARYS

Sep 19 Thu Home 5:00 PM VS. VAN WERT

Sep 23 Mon Away 5:00 PM @ NEW BREMEN

Sep 24 Tue Home 5:00 PM VS. OTTAWA ELEMENTARY

Oct 03 Thu Away 5:00 PM @ SHAWNEE

Oct 05 Sat Home 9:00 AM 7th Grade WBL Tournament

Oct 08 Tue Home 5:00 PM VS. CELINA

Oct 10 Thu Away 5:00 PM @ GLANDORF ELEMENTARY

Oct 13 Sat Away 9:00 AM 8th Grade WBL Tourny @ Bath

All games are 7th grade start times with 8th to follow except Tournaments

WAPAKONETA
7th/8th Grade Volleyball

2019


